10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

1 of2

YOSVANY OJEDA (YOSVANY
OJEDA)

9 Races

JOHN ROAN (ROAN LOFT)
9 Races

RANDYS SANSO (SANSO
LOFT)

9 Races

SAMMY RASSAOUANI
(SAMMY)

9 Races

MANUEL RODRIGUEZ
(GALLO LOFT)

9 Races

KENNIER PALMIRA (KPL
FAMILY LOFT)

9 Races

JORGE CRESPO (ANUNAKI
LOFT)

9 Races

JAN JAWORSKI (JF
JAWORSKI)

9 Races

MIKE MALAY (MALAY LOFT)
9 Races

LUKE MALIBORSKI (LUKE
LOFT)

9 Races

FABIAN TORRES (TN LOFT)
9 Races

YOHANDER MONTERO
(MONTERO LOFT 2)

9 Races

EDDIE MONTALVO (DEJA VU
LOFT)

9 Races

JOSE DE LA FE (DE LA FE
LOFT)

9 Races

Average Speed

Report

GULFCOAST HOMING CLUB 2025

YB

Release: A | Dist: All | North (N)
November 29th 2025, 8:57 pm

Average Speed: 1519.454 YPM

Total Distance: 1862.432 Miles
Average Speed: 1512.189 YPM
Total Distance: 1846.902 Miles
Average Speed: 1510.687 YPM

Total Distance: 1874.252 Miles
Average Speed: 1508.915 YPM

Total Distance: 1864.153 Miles
Average Speed: 1507.977 YPM

Total Distance: 1849.323 Miles
Average Speed: 1506.667 YPM

Total Distance: 1836.022 Miles
Average Speed: 1505.761 YPM

Total Distance: 1856.945 Miles
Average Speed: 1505.145 YPM

Total Distance: 1846.316 Miles
Average Speed: 1503.372 YPM
Total Distance: 1859.393 Miles
Average Speed: 1497.709 YPM

Total Distance: 1871.694 Miles
Average Speed: 1496.623 YPM
Total Distance: 1860.305 Miles
Average Speed: 1496.065 YPM

Total Distance: 1875.357 Miles
Average Speed: 1495.577 YPM

Total Distance: 1862.818 Miles
Average Speed: 1493.19 YPM

Total Distance: 1859.825 Miles

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

35:57:16

35:49:33

36:23:33

36:14:21

35:58:23

35:44:44

36:10:28

35:58:56

36:16:47

36:39:28

36:27:41

36:46:12

36:32:10

36:32:8

11/29/2025, 8:58 PM



15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

2 of 2

YUVEL BARRETO (AMERICAN
KING CUP)

9 Races

JOSE RIVERA (RIVERA LOFT)
9 Races

MARIO HURTADO (MARIO
HURTADO)

9 Races

ANASTACIO ROMAN
(BUSHMASTER)

9 Races

JORGE VEGA (SHERIFF LOFT)
9 Races

YASSER CASANOVA
(CASANOVA FAMILY LOFT)
9 Races

IDALBERTO QUINTERO
(QUINTERO LOFT)

9 Races

MARIAN HAREZA (MARIAN
HAREZA)

9 Races

ISRAEL JIMENEZ (ISRAEL
LOFT)

9 Races

OSCAR AGUILERA (OSCAR
AGULIERA)

9 Races

LUIS RODRIGUEZ (HEAVEN
ANGELS LOFT)

9 Races

GILBERT DELGADO (DR
LOFT)

9 Races

Average Speed: 1489.338 YPM

Total Distance: 1854.040 Miles
Average Speed: 1487.675 YPM
Total Distance: 1859.507 Miles
Average Speed: 1484.822 YPM

Total Distance: 1863.591 Miles
Average Speed: 1481.099 YPM

Total Distance: 1846.468 Miles
Average Speed: 1480.65 YPM

Total Distance: 1847.115 Miles
Average Speed: 1472.534 YPM

Total Distance: 1856.801 Miles
Average Speed: 1471.891 YPM

Total Distance: 1869.613 Miles
Average Speed: 1459.848 YPM

Total Distance: 1879.654 Miles
Average Speed: 1459.847 YPM

Total Distance: 1879.965 Miles
Average Speed: 1449.947 YPM

Total Distance: 1897.165 Miles
Average Speed: 1418.508 YPM

Total Distance: 1866.280 Miles
Average Speed: 1388.234 YPM

Total Distance: 1928.391 Miles

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

Total Time:

36:30:58

36:39:53

36:48:57

36:34:10

36:35:36

36:59:17

37:15:34

37:46:7

37:46:29

38:22:51

38:35:34

40:44:48

11/29/2025, 8:58 PM



